
學校名稱：

科組名稱：

招生性別：

 / 

備取人數： 

列印頁數： 

公告日期： 

報名單位 報名單位

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

074313 縣立二林高級中學

101 普通科

不限

111學年度彰化區高級中等學校直升入學分發結果

學號 學號

108057

108001

108044

108208

108046

108226

108126

108113

108031

108112

108127

108075

108171

108047

108192

108076

108128

108141

108142

108077

姓名 姓名

王○茵

王○慈

林○臣

林○辰

林○瑋

林○輔

林○錡

洪○妙

洪○姍

洪○芸

洪○恩

洪○偉

洪○晴

洪○睿

洪○璇

洪○勳

洪○駿

胡○甄

翁○晨

馬○揚

(依姓名排序)

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

108248

108034

108033

108143

108173

108035

108131

108080

108129

108066

108025

108037

108036

108065

108090

108010

108053

108145

108116

108092

張○安

莊○恩

莊○煊

莊○嘉

許○瑄

許○薰

陳○文

陳○安

陳○安

陳○伶

陳○均

陳○婷

陳○臻

陳○霞

傅○家

曾○心

黃○宏

黃○瑀

黃○粼

楊○淳

45

1

111/06/22

2

錄取人數：



學校名稱：

科組名稱：

招生性別：

 / 

備取人數： 

列印頁數： 

公告日期： 

報名單位 報名單位

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

彰化縣立二林高級中學

074313 縣立二林高級中學

101 普通科

不限

111學年度彰化區高級中等學校直升入學分發結果

學號 學號

108237

108147

108202

108162

108069

姓名 姓名

溫○琨

賴○晴

薛○畇

謝○偉

謝○諭

(依姓名排序)

45

2

111/06/22

2

錄取人數：


